Pilskalnu autotrase

Vieta
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St.nr.
444
92
84
61
85
255
10
14)

112
87
117D
132
131
881SD
162
40D
140
951
57D
75
888 S
50
56 DJ
350S
32S
43
115 DJ
130S
79
23
104 DS
27
676 S)

KROSA
KOMISIJA

SWFOLKREISS

FOLKREISA VASARAS KAUSS 2022
4. posms
OFICIALIE REZULTATI

Braucéjs

Ugis Jirgensons
Maris Riekstins
Gatis G&rmanis
Artis Biezais

Janis Bogdasarovs
Kristaps Cekss

Aivis Rudzitis
Lenards Patriks Lepsis
Juris Mesters
Edgars Tralla

Janis Jakovlevs (-1)
Erlands Janis Cankalis
Martins Melkis
Andis Brikmanis
Dita Sloka

Raitis Virsnitis
Péteris Gustans (-1)
Miks Gabrans

Ralfs Aunin$
Mareks Pluzmo
Janis Agapovs

Alise Liga Gramatina
Kaspars Dierin3
Markuss Upitis
Dace RozensStama
Baiba Berzuka
Kristaps Savickis
Kristers Silins (-1)
Lelde Suma
Rodzers Purmalis
Girts Kuzmanis
Endija Kervija
Olegs Kricaks
Marta Starka

Parstav
Bauska
Koknese
Vijciems
Garkalne
Adazi
Bauska
Plakanciems
Garkalne
Riga
Smiltene
Césis
Jékabpils
Valmiermuiza
Ogre
Priekuli
Ogre
Césis
Sigulda
Valmiera
Riga
Smiltene
RopaZi
Jaunmarupe
Césis
Koknese
Riga
Sidgunda
Smiltene
Madona
Koceéni
Riga
Priekule
Skrunda
Riga

Auto

VW Golf 2
MBenz C180
Volvo S60
VW Golf
Volvo S60
VW Golf 2
VW Golf 2
Mazda 323
Opel Astra
Audi 100

VW Golf 2
Saab 9-3

VW Golf 3
Mitsubishi Colt
VW Golf
Opel Astra G
Mazda 323
Opel Astra
VW Golf 2
Honda Prelude
Honda Prelude
Nissan Sunny
Opel Astra
Ford Focus
Opel Astra
Mazda 323
Mazda 323
Audi Sport
VW Golf 2
Mazda 323
VW Golf 3
Audi 80

VW Golf 2
VW Golf 2

17.07.2022.

Punkti
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

99
46
999
16
299
91
41D
55
48D
21D
316 DJ
72

65D
4D
201JS
47

51S

24
505D
216
44D
506 D
211 DS

241
102
507D
111D
401

Janis Nete
Martins Spruksts
Raimonds Taurin$
Toms Freimanis
Emils PalCevskis
Edgars Graikste
Roberts Skvorcovs
Janis Apinis
Deniss Guzs
Ingars Audze
Martins Freimanis
Andis Gilucs
Dainis Zvagins
Martins Empelis
Ri¢ards lesalnieks
Eva Evelina Klavina
Rihards Skutels (-1)
Juris Didrihsons
Sanita MiroSnika
Martins Dimants
Deivids Panko
Martins Bucis
Raitis Savickis
Kaspars Pumpurs
Linda Rotberga
Rihards Jermacans
Janis Steins
Raimonds Zvagins
Janis Jankovs
Ricards Sniedze
Raitis Stuklis

Céesis
Bauska
Jelgava
Liepaja
Bauska
Liepaja
Salaspils
Malpils
Césis
Aizkraukle
Liepaja
Riga

Irsi
Dobele
Sidgunda
Salaspils
Koknese
Césis
Koknese
Jékabpils
Riga
Liepaja
Ludza
Riga
Bauska
Aizkraukle
Jékabpils
Irsi

Riga
Adaii

Jelgava

VW Golf 2
VW Golf 3
Audi 90

VW Golf 2
VW Golf 2
Opel Astra
VW Golf 2
BMW

Audi A3
Opel Astra F
VW Golf 2
Mazda 323
Mazda 3
Opel Kadett
VW Golf 2
Ford Focus
Mazda 626
VW Golf 2
VW Golf 2
Audi A6
Mazda 323F
Opel Astra F
Mazda 626
Audi A6

VW Golf 2
VW Golf 2
Audi A6
Toyota Corolla
VW Golf 1
Audi 80
Hyundai Coupe
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SHFOLKREISS

KOMISIJA

Pilskalnu autotrase 17.07.2022.

FOLKREISA JUNIORU KAUSS 2022

4. posms
OFICIALIE REZULTATI
Vieta St. nr. Braucéjs Parstav Auto Punkti
1 115DJ Kristers Silins Smiltene Audi Sport 20
2 676 JS Marta Starka Riga VW Golf 2 17
3 95 Ralfs Aunin$ Valmiera VW Golf 2 15
4 316 DJ Martins Freimanis Liepaja VW Golf 2 13
5 201 S Eva Evelina Klavina Salaspils Ford Focus 12
6 14) Lenards Patriks Lepsis  Upesciems Mazda 323 11
7 56 DJ Markuss Upitis Césis Ford Focus 10
- SHFOLEREISS
Pilskalnu autotrase 17.07.2022.
FOLKREISA DAMU KAUSS 2022
4. posms
OFICIALIE REZULTATI
Vieta St. nr. Brauceéja Parstav Auto Punkti
1 676 JS Marta Starka Riga VW Golf 2 20
2 881 DS Dita Sloka Césis Opel Corsa 17
3 104 S Endija Kervija Priekule Audi 80 15
4 350S Dace Rozenstama Koknese Opel Astra 13
5 130S Lelde Suma Madona VW Golf 2 12
6 211 DS Linda Rotberga Bauska Opel Astra 11
7 888 S Alise Liga Gramatina Ropaizi Nissan Sunny 10
8 325 Baiba Berzuka Riga Mazda 323 9
9 201JS Eva Evelina Klavina Salaspils Ford Focus 8
10 51S Sanita Mirosnika Koknese VW Golf 2 7



Pilskalnu autotrase

Vieta
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St.nr.
43
78
53
11
88
69
94

Pilskalnu autotrase

Vieta

PNV~ WN

SWFOLKREISS

KOMISIJA

FOLKREISA VASARAS KAUSS 2022

4WD klase
4. posms
OFICIALIE REZULTATI

Braucéjs Parstav
Kaspars Zugickis Riga

Ermins Vacietis Langstini
Madars Krapans Saulgozi
Kristaps Zarin$ Riga

Oskars Cernevskis Daugmale
Mareks Aserins Jaunmarupe
Ivo Gabrans Sigulda

Auto
Volvo S60
Subaru
Audi a4
Audi A4
Audi A4
Volvo S60
Audi

17.07.2022.

Punkti
20
17
15
13
12
11
10

SWFOLKREISS

KOMISIJA

FOLKREISA VASARAS KAUSS 2022

KOMANDAS
4. posms

Komanda
JML Motorsport
Ziemellatvija
SK Garkalne Racing
Auocross.lv Damas
DK Gridas Racing Team
M/S 4BOX
Midzeni Racing Team
NGR Racing Team

17.07.2022.



